Sterzo per Alfa Romeo GTV, Spider
No. dell'articolo: 52 193

Caratteristiche

Modalita: idraulico
Tipo filettatura: filettatura esterna
Sterzo piantone dello sterzo

Alfa Romeo
0000060616624
0000060619751
0000060653459
0000071711950
0000071711951
150009182
606197510
60619751

Codice EAN

e 4019064077237

Veicolo Annoda-a

Alfa Romeo GTV (916C_) 2.0 16V T. Spark (916.C2__,
916C2C00)

06.95 - Oggi> 110 150 1970

Annoda-a kwW

Veicolo

Alfa Romeo Spider (916S_) 2.0 16V T. Spark (91652C00) 06.95 - 04:05> 110 150 1970



